THE MONTECASINO
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@PLENDlDo POKER SERIES 13

23 JULY 2025 - 03 AUGUST 2025

SATELLITES RUNNING FROM 20 JUNE 2025

| BUY-IN STARTING STACK DAYS LEVELS |

R100 (Buy-in) 10,000

#1 Step Up Tournament Increasing Rebuys 15.000 Wednesday, 23 July

R100,000 GTD for 1st starting at R100 (Rebuy)
(Visit www.ShuffleUpPoker.com for more details) 30'000
R150 (Double Rebuy) Thursday, 24 July

R800 (Add on) 100,000
R6,000 (Buy-In) 50,000 (Buy-In) Thursday, 24 July
R6,000 (One Life) 50,000 (One Life) Friday, 25 July

Friday, 25 July
R20,000 50,000
Saturday, 26 July

#2 One Life

#3 Shuffle Up Championship
R500,000 GTD

Saturday, 26 July

150,000

#4 Mini Main Maxi R5,000
Sunday, 27 July

#5 Player of the Year R10,000 80,000 Sunday, 27 July

(Freeze-out)

Main Event Day 1A R11,500 50,000 Monday, 28 July

Tuesday, 29 July

#6 The Ultimate Tournament R6,500 200,000
Wednesday, 30 July

Wednesday, 30 July

#7 High Roller
R35,000 250,000 Thursday, 31 July
R1,500,000 GTD
Friday, 1 August

R1,500 (Buy-I 25,000 (Buy-I
(Buy-In) (Buy-In) Thursday, 31 July
R1,500 (Rebuy) 25,000 (Rebuy)
R2,000 (Double Rebuy) 50,000 (Double Rebuy)
R2,000 (Add On) 100,000 (Add On)

#8 Rebuy Action
Friday, 1 August

#9 Shuffleup 6’s R100,000 50.000 Friday, 1 August

(New Team Tournament) (Per team)

Friday, 1 August

Day 1A & B

#10 Main Event 45 min Saturday, 2 August

R2,500,000 R12,500 Day 1.C
15 min

GUARANTEED Day 2 &3
60 min Sunday, 3 August

Saturday, 2 August

R5,000 (Buy-In) 50,000 (Buy-In) Saturday, 2 August
#11 Mystery Bounty Closer R5.000 (Add On) 100,000 (Add On) Sunday, 3 August

#12 APPA Tournament R1,000 40,000 Sunday, 3 August

Limited space available.
A 10% buy-in and 4% gratuity/staffing fee will be charged for all events. Schedules are subject to change.

Golden Seat: Consist of High Roller Seat & Main Event Day 1A Seat.
Montecasino Poker rules apply. Shuffle Up Poker and Montecasino reserve the right to change or cancel an event at anytime.

For more information, visit www.shuffleuppoker.com
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TSOGO SUN
ShuffleUp
POKER ENTERTAIN. IT'S WHAT WE DO.

TSOGO SUN PROUDLY SUPPORTS THE NATIONAL RESPONSIBLE GAMBLING PROGRAMME.
WINNERS KNOW WHEN TO STOP. ONLY PERSONS 18 YEARS AND OLDER ARE PERMITTED TO GAMBLE.
NATIONAL PROBLEM GAMBLING COUNSELLING TOLL-FREE HELPLINE 0800 006 008.




